


ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

 2  3
CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF

SPECTRA TECH, INC.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)

DE-EM0003976/0070

        Payment:

        FOB: Destination

        Period of Performance: 01/04/2016 to 03/31/2021

        Change Item 00002 to read as follows(amount shown

        is the total amount):

00002   Base Period (less TMI-2 License Renewal)

        30,171,905.42

        (four years from the end of transition)

        Line item value is: $30,171,905.42

        Incrementally Funded Amount: $27,938,438.80

        The following scope of work is definitized and is

        a follow up to the unilateral change order issued

        in modification 67.

        Section C.3.3 - FSV Physical Security: The

        contractor shall support DOE in completing the

        100% review of the Barrier Analysis final draft

        and cross checking this data with the License

        Amendment Request (LAR). This includes travel to

        Idaho from May 13, 2019 through May 16, 2019. In

        addition, telephone and other classified support

        shall be provided as needed throughout the month

        of May to support DOE’s schedule which was

        provided to STI.

        Based on this change, CLIN-2 is increased by

        $11,417.08.

        In addition, Section C.3.3.2 FSV Classified

        Information Security is revised to add the

        following scope of work:

        The Contractor shall provide sound deadening

        measures in the truck bay at FSV.  This includes

        the following:

        - Install ceiling tiles on the North, East, and

        South Walls

        - Install indoor/outdoor carpeting

        - Install a water barrier across the roll door

        entrance

        - obtain and place a conference room table,

        chairs, and a white board

        - Install two "Do Not Enter" signs and two

        address signs at the entrance to the access road

        - Install vinyl strip screen over the roll door

        Continued ...

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

 3  3
CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF

SPECTRA TECH, INC.

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)

DE-EM0003976/0070

        opening

        Based on this change, CLIN-2 is increased by

        $8,566.81.

        Combined, these two changes increase the CLIN-2

        value by $19,983.89 from $30,151,921.53 to

        $30,171,905.42.  Funding is currently available

        on the contract to support this work.

        Contractor's Statement of Release: In

        consideration of the modification agreed to

        herein as a complete equitable adjustment for the

        change agreed to in this modification, the

        Contractor hereby releases the Government from

        any and all liability under this contract for

        further equitable adjustments attributable to

        such facts or circumstances giving rise to this

        proposal for adjustment.

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.110




